
SENIOR ACTIVITIES 

Tuesday, April 23 
 
Wednesday, May 1 
 
Monday, April 29 
 
Thursday, May 16 
 
Friday, May 17 

Invitations, cap and gown delivery during lunch 
 
Senior Meeting  
 
Lookouts Game (Any senior not attending must attend class) 
 
Final Exemption Forms Due 

8:30 a.m. Practice for Class Night and Baccalaureate –  
Meet in the RHS Auditorium 

 
5:30 p.m. 

 
RHS Auditorium 

6:30 p.m. Class Night at RHS Auditorium 
Girls wear dresses and dress shoes. 
Boys wear khaki pants and tie, white shirt, and dress shoes 
(no tennis shoes, flip flops, or sandals) 
 

Sunday, May 19  
1:30 p.m. Meet at First Baptist Church of Ringgold  
 
2:00 p.m. 

 
Baccalaureate Service 
Gowns will be worn over Class Night clothes 
 

Monday, May 20 
  

1st and 2nd Block Finals 
Seniors report to 5th and 6th blocks for review for finals 

 
Tuesday, May 21 

 

8:15 a.m.  
9:00 a.m. 
 

Breakfast 
Senior Slide Show  
5th and 6th  Block Finals 

Wednesday, May 22  
8:00 a.m. 
 

Dollywood (All seniors not going must attend class) 
 

Thursday, May 23  
8:30  a.m. Practice for Graduation – RHS Auditorium 

All fines must be paid before graduation practice begins 
 

Friday, May 24  
8:30  a.m. Practice for graduation - RHS Don Patterson Stadium 

 
6:00 p.m. Arrive at RHS 

Be at the field house in line at 6:00 for roll call. 
 

7:30 p.m. Graduation  
Gowns will be worn over Class Night clothes  
Girls may NOT wear heels on the football field. 
No decorations or writing on caps. 
 

 


